Earnings Amount Rs. Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 6,290.00 PF 755.00
HRA 2,516.00 ESI 178.00
CCA 629.00 ADVANCE 0.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 691.00 TDS 0.00
OVERTIME ( 0 Hr. ) 0.00
BONUS1 0.00
Total Earnings 10,126.00 Total Deductions 933.00
Net Pay : Rs. 9,193.00
In Words : Rs. Nine Thousand One Hundred Ninety Three Only
TDS Deducted Upto May/2016 : Rs. Nil
This is Computer Generated Sheet, does not require Signature.

Authorised Signatory

TMS SECURITY SERVICES
A-26, DEFENCE ENCLAVE, PART-II,, MOHAN GARDEN,, UTTAM NAGAR

-110059 DELHI
PAY SLIP For the Month of May/2016 (From 01/05/2016 To 31/05/2016)

[...]

Earnings Amount Rs. Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 9,200.00 PF 1,104.00
HRA 0.00 ESI 161.00
CCA 0.00 ADVANCE 0.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 0.00 TDS 0.00
OVERTIME ( 0 Hr. ) 0.00
BONUS1 0.00
Total Earnings 9,200.00 Total Deductions 1,265.00
Net Pay : Rs. 7,935.00
In Words : Rs. Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Five Only
TDS Deducted Upto May/2016 : Rs. Nil
This is Computer Generated Sheet, does not require Signature.

Authorised Signatory

TMS SECURITY SERVICES
A-26, DEFENCE ENCLAVE, PART-II,, MOHAN GARDEN,, UTTAM NAGAR

-110059 DELHI
PAY SLIP For the Month of May/2016 (From 01/05/2016 To 31/05/2016)

[...]

Earnings Amount Rs. Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 3,774.00 PF 453.00
HRA 1,132.00 ESI 102.00
CCA 377.00 ADVANCE 0.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 333.00 TDS 0.00
OVERTIME ( 0 Hr. ) 0.00
BONUS1 170.00
Total Earnings 5,786.00 Total Deductions 555.00
Net Pay : Rs. 5,231.00
In Words : Rs. Five Thousand Two Hundred Thirty One Only
TDS Deducted Upto May/2016 : Rs. Nil
This is Computer Generated Sheet, does not require Signature.

Authorised Signatory

TMS SECURITY SERVICES
A-26, DEFENCE ENCLAVE, PART-II,, MOHAN GARDEN,, UTTAM NAGAR

-110059 DELHI
PAY SLIP For the Month of May/2016 (From 01/05/2016 To 31/05/2016)

[...]

Earnings Amount Rs. Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 6,500.00 PF 780.00
HRA 2,600.00 ESI 184.00
CCA 650.00 ADVANCE 0.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 714.00 TDS 0.00
OVERTIME ( 0 Hr. ) 0.00
BONUS1 0.00
Total Earnings 10,464.00 Total Deductions 964.00
Net Pay : Rs. 9,500.00
In Words : Rs. Nine Thousand Five Hundred Only
TDS Deducted Upto May/2016 : Rs. Nil
This is Computer Generated Sheet, does not require Signature.

Authorised Signatory

TMS SECURITY SERVICES
A-26, DEFENCE ENCLAVE, PART-II,, MOHAN GARDEN,, UTTAM NAGAR

-110059 DELHI
PAY SLIP For the Month of May/2016 (From 01/05/2016 To 31/05/2016)

[...]

Earnings Amount Rs. Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 6,500.00 PF 780.00
HRA 1,300.00 ESI 178.00
CCA 950.00 ADVANCE 0.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 1,100.00 TDS 0.00
OVERTIME ( 0 Hr. ) 0.00
BONUS1 292.00
Total Earnings 10,142.00 Total Deductions 958.00
Net Pay : Rs. 9,184.00
In Words : Rs. Nine Thousand One Hundred Eighty Four Only
TDS Deducted Upto May/2016 : Rs. Nil
This is Computer Generated Sheet, does not require Signature.

Authorised Signatory

TMS SECURITY SERVICES
A-26, DEFENCE ENCLAVE, PART-II,, MOHAN GARDEN,, UTTAM NAGAR

-110059 DELHI
PAY SLIP For the Month of May/2016 (From 01/05/2016 To 31/05/2016)